

PACHET MATERIALE - 5

I.D.: 59853358

Data publicarii	10.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.268,90 RON - 6.268,90 RON

Descriere: 1 SORB TURNAT 1" buc 1 23,110 23,11 19% 4,39 2 STUT ZINCAT FILETAT 1" 1/4 - 20CM ALBEX buc 1 8,400 8,40 19% 1,60 3 POLICARBONAT 6MM 2.1*6M TRANSPARENT buc 14 302,521 4.235,29 19% 804,71 4 DT 125*1.6 A46 buc 5 4,202 21,01 19% 3,99 5 TEAVA R 20*20*1.5mm buc 2 42,015 84,03 19% 15,97 6 TEAVA R 40*20*2mm buc 1 75,630 75,63 19% 14,37 7 DT 230*1.9 A46 TZ SP buc 5 10,504 52,52 19% 9,98 8 DISC LAMELAR 125MM P120 CU ZIRCONIU 44857 buc 2 12,605 25,21 19% 4,79 9 AUTOFORANT CH ZN 4.8*19 GT3 METAL CUT CUT 4 50,420 201,68 19% 38,32 10 TEAVA PVC 315 SN4 L6M buc 2 521,010 1.042,02 19% 197,98 11 HIDROFOR 36L JET 100L 676706/676705 + TAXA VERDE buc 1 500,000 500,00 19% 95,00
